DIRECTOR OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	APPROVED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEV	STATE OF ILLINOIS) COUNTY OF DUPAGE)	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATE	PIN NUMBER: 06-08-404-056	JUNE 07, 2022	THIS PLAT HAS BEEN SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING BY AND RETURN TO: NAME: VILLAGE OF LOMBARD ADDRESS: 255 E. WILSON LOMBARD, IL 60148-3969
	APPROVED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT OF THE VILLAGE OF LOMBARD, ILLINOIS THIS _		FICATE			JULI

OWNERS CERTIFICATE

1

State of Illinois) County of DuPAGE)S.S. This is to certify that $\angle vxie + \angle uxie + ux$

By: 414 11/1 SIGNATURE A

NOTARY PUBLIC CERTIFICATE

State of Illinois) County of DuPAGE)S.S.

I, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said county in the state aforesaid, do hereby certify that **Fconk La Gambina**, who are subscribed to the above certificate, appeared before me, this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and notarial seal,

this 13 day of Suptember _A.D. 2022.

JENNIFER M GANS OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public, State of III My Commission Expl July 07, 2025

By: WARY PUBLIC



VILLAGE BOARD CERTIFICATE

Approved by the Board of Trustees of the Village of Lombard, Illinois.

Signed Village President

Village Clerk

Attest

COUNTY RECORDER CERTIFICATE

This instrument no._____ recorders office of Dupage County, Illinos. was files for record in the

this _day of A.D. 2022, at o'clo

Signed Recorder of Deeds

DJA CIVIL ENGI Dave Johnson and

DJA CIVIL ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS Dave Johnson and Associates, Ltd. 312 S. Hale Street Wheaton, Illinois 60187 ph. 630 752 8600 fax. 630 752 9556

.

. .

.

SHEET

⊢

oF

0000





I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
---------------------------------------	--